Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that M/s. Sattva Engineering 

Construction Limited has received the Purchase Order from 21st Century Enviro Engineers Private 

Limited for the following project having a total value of Rs. 20,16,040/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs 

Sixteen Thousand and Forty Only): “Engineering Services for Sewerage Treatment Plant at 

Deoband, sharanpur, Uttar Pradesh”. 

This order also marks the entry of the Company into a new geographical area, i.e., the State of Uttar 
Pradesh, thereby expanding the Company’s operational footprint and strengthening its presence.

[...]

5. Whether domestic or international  Domestic 

6. Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed  

One (1) week 

7. Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s)  

The Broad consideration for this order shall be 
Rs.20,16,040/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs 
Sixteen Thousand and Forty Only), 
Exclusive of GST @18%.  

8. Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded the 
order(s) / contract(s)? If yes, nature 
of interest and details thereof.  

No 

9. Whether the order(s)/contract(s)